
Dubbeltest Filipstad 9-10 Februari 2013
 

TEST 1

Namn Förening Klass Licensnr:        

1 Martin Kronberg Filipstad HJC 1367214 90,6 97,4 94,8 97,8 94,9 89,6 565,1

2 Kristian Jacobsson Filipstad HJC E21604 90,9 91,6 83,9 85,7 88,4 85,1 525,6

1 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Senior 2666 100,3 99,0 99,6 96,8 100,2 98,9 594,8

2 Jan Moss Hagfors Senior 1295604 96,0 100,3 99,7 100,0 100,0 97,8 593,8

3 Johan Jakobsson Lekvattnet/Torsby Senior 942325 96,7 96,2 96,5 90,7 96,4 98,5 575,0

4 Viktor Andersson Filipstad Senior 1295551 91,4 90,1 93,6 87,3 85,1 91,8 539,3

1 Malin Stafås Hagfors DJC Född -99 96,9 97,4 99,9 100,0 394,2

2 Emilia Bédoire Filipstad DJC 1367215 95,7 96,0 99,0 100,7 391,4

3 Ida Hedberg Hällefors DJC 1041196 93,2 93,1 93,8 92,1 372,2

1 Erika Daniels Malung DJB 1528424 101,5 101,5 102,1 101,2 406,3

2 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika DJB 1080259 98,4 99,9 98,9 102,8 400,0

3 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika DJB 1557254 97,5 97,0 96,4 99,4 390,3

1 Linn Holmström Karlstad/Ulvsby DJA 393579 100,3 97,6 103,2 102,2 403,3

2 Elin Andersson Ludvika DJA 1551143 98,8 99,7 100,5 102,0 401,0

3 Lisa Jansson Sunne/Rottneros DJA 1335073 98,1 96,0 97,5 97,3 388,9

TEST 2

Namn Förening Klass Licensnr:

1 Martin Kronberg Filipstad HJC 1367214 88,2 91,6 94,3 87,2 97,8 92,8 551,9

2 Kristian Jacobsson Filipstad HJC E21604 93,1 88,6 86,3 81,9 95,4 87,2 532,5

1 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Senior 2666 97,3 100,1 101,2 98,6 98,9 98,1 594,2

2 Jan Moss Hagfors Senior 1295604 97,7 102,1 96,3 99,4 97,9 97,0 590,4

3 Johan Jakobsson Lekvattnet/Torsby Senior 942325 93,4 96,6 97,0 93,0 96,8 95,0 571,8

4 Viktor Andersson Filipstad Senior 1295551 85,8 95,4 88,7 89,1 88,2 83,6 530,8

1 Emilia Bédoire Filipstad DJC 1367215 98,8 98,3 100,2 99,7 397,0

2 Malin Stafås Hagfors DJC Född -99 97,9 100,0 94,7 101,3 393,9

3 Ida Hedberg Hällefors DJC 1041196 92,0 97,7 91,3 95,2 376,2

1 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika DJB 1557254 100,9 99,5 102,0 101,6 404,0

2 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika DJB 1080259 100,2 100,3 99,6 102,4 402,5

3 Erika Daniels Malung DJB 1528424 99,7 99,4 102,8 99,6 401,5

1 Elin Andersson Ludvika DJA 1551143 102,4 99,4 100,3 101,5 403,6

2 Linn Holmström Karlstad/Ulvsby DJA 393579 101,3 97,9 99,8 100,0 399,0

3 Lisa Jansson Sunne/Rottneros DJA 1335073 97,9 98,8 98,1 100,6 395,4


